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Plan Holders List

Name
Abby Haubrich

ammar ali
Andrew Landis

Andrew F
Falaniko

ALAN TAYLOR

Becky Bicknell

Dino A
Marzano

Kailey Casey

Xander
Macatangay

Matt Vernon

Leah Kent

Binit Giri

Bob Murphy

Boo Torres

Brie Kidwell

Bryan Garcia
Junco

Christian
Lindemann

Clint Hulsing

Dana Schmidt

Onvia

Email
Abby@crescentmechinc.com

ammar@qtosol.com

andrew.landis@viewrail.com

andrewf@greencitywa.com

ataylor@hawkmechanical.com

bbicknell@walshconstruction.com

bcpaintingandwallcovering@gmail.com

bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

bids@fergusonconstruction.com

bids@kasselandassociates.com

bids@westernventures.com

binitg@holadayparks.com

bob.murphy@deacon.com

boo@tribalelectricllc.com

brie@plancenternw.com

bryan.superiorwelding@gmail.com

christian@pvcontracting.info

clint@cascadeaerobarrier.com

dana@woodlandindustries.net

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

https://www.kcha.org/business/admin-business-opportunities/holders/requestid/3828

Phone

2538335054

4256598956

5744069366

14257531337

3607948783

2065474008

2533946638

5095827424

425-974-
8400

4258280236

425-640-
5050

2062489700

2067304794

2068805828

5036500148

3609578382

2539702844

2532238689

253-770-
9663

206-373-
9500

Company

Crescent
Mechanical Inc

qto sol

Viewrail

Green City Inc

Hawk
Mechanical
Contractors,
Inc.

Walsh
Construction
Co.

BCPWC

Tri-City
Construction
Council

Ferguson
Construction,
Inc.

Kassel &
Associates

Western
Ventures
Construction

Holaday-Parks,
Inc.

Deacon
Construction,
LLC

Tribal Electric
LLC

Plan Center
Northwest

Superior
Welding &
Fabrication

Premium valley
contracting llc

Cascade
AeroBarrier

Woodland
Industries

Onvia

Type
Mechanical - HVAC

qto sol

Stairs and Railing

Green City Inc

Plumbing/Mechanical

General Contractor

Painting

Tri-City Construction
Council

General Contractor

Construction - General
Contractor

General Contractor

Mechanical Contractor

Deacon Construction,
LLC

Electrical Contractor

Plan Center

Welding & Fabrication

GC

Building envelope and
duct sealing

Demolition

egh

13
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DeWayne D
Yeager

etaegeraef
eatgete

Dino Davis

Estimating
Dept.

gary jackson

Rahul Agarwal

jayalakshmi
jayalakshmi

Jon Gould
John Gundlach

Jeff
Hazlewood

Joanie
Sarmiento

John Duggan

John Coy

Jeff Shumway

Lei Cheng

Liana Spinner

Lisa

Mark
Ballantine

Min LEE

Mike Stice

Homero
Guzman
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dewayne@ibiusa.org

dfdgeag@gmail.com

dino@dintornihomes.com

estimating@3kingsinc.com

gary@theomnigroup.net

info@avvisakb.com

jayalakshmil@construction.com

jgouldsea@gmail.com

jgundlach@psfmech.com

jhazlewood@ascdemo.com

joanie.sarmiento@construction.com

john@barriertechnologiesinc.com

johncoy@cdkconstruction.com

jshumway@division9flooring.com

LEICHENG@LEILANDCONSTRUCTION.COM

lianas@brattonconstruction.co

lisa@regencynw.com

mark@lambcontractors.com

min@bfcconstruction.com

mstice@glsystemsinc.com

Novaroofingwa@gmail.com

https://www.kcha.org/business/admin-business-opportunities/holders/requestid/3828

12065495507

05247896325

3608508566

360-66-5464

15392186230

4257531989

04133767032

2066832674

2066397127

2534554000

844-326-
3826

2067936852

4257888441

509-954-
5797

206-484-
8651

503-281-
0226

425-883-
1301

2067180822

2533250001

206-992-
0616

5093618697

Innovative
Builders Inc

ryhryr

Allied Roofing
Services

3 Kings
Environmental,
Inc.

The Omni
Group

Awvisa
Construction &
Remodeling

Dodge Data &
Analytics

solo

PSF Mechanical
Ascendent LLC

Dodge
Construction
Network

Barrier
Technologies

CDK
Construction
Services, Inc.

Division 9
Flooring

Leiland
Construction
LLC

Bratton
Construction,
LLC

Regency NW
Construction,
inc.

LAMB
Contracting

BFC
Construction
Inc

GL Systems, Inc

Nova
Construction

Innovative Builders Inc

ryhryr

General Contractor

3 Kings Environmental,

Inc.

The Omni Group

General Contractor
specializing in
residential and
commercial remodels

Dodge Data & Analytics

NA

PSF Mechanical

Ascendent LLC

Planroom

Specialty sub-
contractor,
firestopping,
fireproofing, sealants
and waterproofing

CDK Construction
Services, Inc.

Commercial Flooring

Construction

General & Specialty
Contractor

General Contractor

General Contactor

BFC Construction Inc

Acoustical and dropped

ceilings

Roofing Contractor
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PETER P
SLACZKA

Patrick Kirby

Plan Center
Administration

Plan Center

Essen Lee

Rich Morgan

Robyn Stevens

Randy
Montalbano

Steave Walse

Sue Shue

serhii

3 Kings

Sue Lynn Shue

Source
Management

mike

ASSD

Stan Phair

Siva Kumar N

Todd Starkel

Todd Johnson

Todd Ray
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peter@aldoors.com

pkirby@andersen-const.com

planroom@abadanplancenter.com

plans@djc.com

pnw@primecst.com

production@bxwa.com

projectinfo@plancenter.net

randym@meriwetherlewis.org

rfpalerts@gmail.com

seattlebids@pcl.com

sergei.erebakan@gmail.com

skasma@3kingsinc.com

slshue@pcl.com

SourceManagement2@onvia.com

sow.michael@yahoo.com

srirammuthubal.vinayagam@mobiusservices.in

stan@jmsmasonryrestoration.com

techzone@visualinfomedia.com

todd.starkel@nlswa.com

toddj@blankenshipequipment.com

toddr@net-compliance.com

https://www.kcha.org/business/admin-business-opportunities/holders/requestid/3828

12063996122

206 518 1087

15097472964

2066228272
425-329-
7070

425-258-
1303

509-328-
9600

360-831-
4153

3153087852

14254548020

2063271624

3606665464

14255197362

2063739500

1234567892

9444687779

12533550637

03474801475

2067946147

2068909791

360-907-
1099

LLC DBA Nova
Roofing

A1 Doors Inc

Andersen
Construction

Abadan Plan
Center

DJC

PrimeCom USA
LLC

Builders
Exchange of
Washington,
Inc.

Spokane
Regional Plan
Center

Meriwether
Lewis
Construction
LLC

SevenOQutsource

PCL
Construction
Services, inc.

vaisal
constrruction llc

3 Kings

PCL
Construction
Services, Inc.

Onvia

monhar
construction inc

XV X
StateDomestic

Visual
Infomedia

Northwest
Landscape
Services (NLS)

Blankenship
Equipment
Repair, Inc.

NetCompliance
Environmental
Services

A1 Doors Inc

General Contractor

Abadan Plan Center

Newspaper/plan center

General Contractor

Plan Center

Spokane Regional Plan
Center

General Contractor

SevenQutsource

PCL Construction
Services, inc.

constructinonstructions

Enironmental and
Demo

PCL Construction
Services, Inc.

Onvia

private

dv

StateDomestic

Visual Infomedia

Northwest Landscape
Services (NLS)

waste compaction
equipment

Demolition &
Abatement
Subcontractor
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